
NEWFOUNDLAND.
Carbonear. John Steer 

Hon J. 8. Winter 
£0 10 0 J unes Baird

6 0 Hon A. M. Mackay 
5 0 James Goldie 
2 6 W. H. Marc, Son & Co 
2 fl|M. T. Knight 
2 fliJohn McNeil 
2 fi William Frew 
2 6|''apt John Or 
2 fi F. W. Finlav 
2 6 James Gordon 

M. Thorhurn 
0. Maenherson 
J. H. Monroe

£1 0 0,J. A. Whiteford 
I 0 0 
1 0 0 
1 0 0

£0 0
R. Harvey 
A. Penny 
Isaac C. Morris 
W. F. Parsons 

0!H. W. Robertson 
1 0 0 A. Mews 

15 o Win. Hayward 
10 0 Johh Cowan 
10 0 W. Martin 
10 o F. Winsborrow 
10 0 G. J. Steer 
10 o A. T. Steer 
10 0 A. E. Steer

V T. - . 10 0 Fred A Gear
WcDouga14; T'mpleton 10 o Win M. Samwaye
i'^'1r?hiblld 10 " R Chaunoey
A Disciple 10 0 Alex D Rankin

o 0 Richard Noyle lo o E Hunter
! 'n n Mf',' 10 °lw- T. Freeman

,n Ü R'tokwood * lllalr 10 0 Walter (Houston
In SP'JS1"? no 10 0 Robt Barnes
10 0 .1. Woods 4 Son lo 0 (loudio Diamond
J® o P- Rogcrson 4 Son 10 o Mrs J. H. Martin
In îiï ',a'er 10 0 F. Hayward
10 0 D. Morrison in o John Winter

1 ® Rc"rv Cooke io o Mark Chaplin
6 n W. 4 O. Rendcll io 0 MoCoubrey
5 0 Hugh (ieinmell 10 0 John McKe
6 0 o. Browning 4 Son 10 o S. Woods
R 0 p. Relater io o R. K. Bishop
£ £ f io o Alfred Northfleld
5 2LL°5ü?V» , 16 0 J. L. Duohemin
R n stahh. Row 4 Holmwood 10 0 0. 8. Pin,ont
6 11 ,.nh" Adrlln I» o w. w. Watson
R 0 H R. Lvon 10 0 Rev M. Harvey
R 0 . aines Stott lo 0 <1. H. Qaden
2 2 n w u,r* Z 6 ». W. LeMeaeurler
5 ®|ÎL Mcw» 7 6 John B. Ayre
2 £'F's- Q; 6 0 Alex McNIven
2 fl James Angel r o Win Codner
2 A Carmichael R 0 J. H Noonan
2 6 William Cook r. 0 Alex Scott

6 0A. O. Smith 
N. L. Cousins 

8 0 W. H. Crowdy 
5 0 Robt Leard 
5 0 F. Parnell 
5 0 I). Patrick 
5 0 John Mercer 
5 0 George Liscomb 
5 DIG. L. Q. 
r. oWmCoysh
5 0 W. Campbell
6 0 A. R. Woolgar 

Geo Gray 
John Clarke

6 0 Henry Hounseil 
6 fi' I allies Stewart 
8 0 J Courtnay 
5 0 B. Murray
5 o' Robt Watson 
8 O F. C. Wills
6 0 W. Wlnsborough 
5 0G. H. B.
B n L. C. Sutcliffe 
ft 0 James Fletcher
5 0 Andrew Glumlennlng
6 0 K. W. Lyon 
6 0 Alex Smith

Duff A Rainier 
Joseph Maddock 
R. Simpson 
James McPherson 
R. M. Duff 
J. O. Kirkwood 
F. T Remister 
John Rorke, Jr 
Arthur Tavlor 
Mrs John Foote

0
0
00 0 0x 0 0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0£1 17 6 0
0

Harbour Grace.

John Munn A Co 
John Patterson 
Jillard Bros A Co 
C. W. Rosa & Co 
J Apsey 
Claudius Watts 
H. J. Watts 
W. H. Thompson 
F. H Archibald 
W. M. Allan. M.D.
Edward C. Qulntln 
Robert Rad *ock 
John Brunlees 
Alex Clift 
A. H. Seymour 
J H. Montgomery 
W. Ward 
DusralrUtf 
P. D. Kni,
Chas R. Pool 
O. V. Travers 
H H. Parsons 
Willis Davie 
Levi Frost 
Edwin Parsons 
A. Rutherford 
James Hutchings

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

A Clouston 0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0Ight
0
0
0
0
0
0
02 fi W, Ohman 

2 6,E. Hand cock
---------------  Alex Bryden
£14 2 6" Dr T. L Hallctt 

John T. Gillard 
Alex Christian 
H. Gear

„ . . _ „ John T. Camell
Walter Orlcve 4 Co £R 0 0 W. II. U.h

•'"hn»to" * Co R 0 0 C. E Archibald
J 4 W. Stewart R (i nil. A. Scott
Harvey 4 Co * 10 0 Aug l.instrom
XvreASoo, 2 10 n Hugh Baird
' ,'jodfcllow 4 Co 2 in o Thoe Winter
-dwlnpudcr 2 0 0 lames C. Tender

Job Brother» 4 Co 2 0 n Franklin Hamlin
J°h" A,rblbl1'1 1 R 0 .1. B. Curran
Dr W F Burn, i o 0 Arch H Christian

jSH'F ie'^MrSSS
J.4W. Boyd 1 o 0 .1. 4 T. Martin
R. Brown 1 0 o Alex Roliorteon

d 1 0 " Berne.
Robt Peace 4 Co 1 0 0 R. White
A. Oondridge 4 Son. 1 0 0 W. R. Stirling
Hon M. Mnnrne 1 0 o J. Martin
P. 4 !.. Teenier 1 o 0 J. 8. Hayward

06 0 0
0
0
0

st. John’s. o
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«I8 0 fi8 0 6
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2

J. W. West 
D. Monroe 
W. H. Davideoi 
Alex Jack 
S J. Tucker 
J. W. McCoubn 
P. I-aurie 
C. Pitman 
Z. Cox 
R. W, Cram 
Fred Seymour 
J. B. Ayre 
James Jaidine

Acadia

Peter Fraser 
S. H. Smith 
Archibald Muii 
J. G. i'laikie 
Dr. McDonald 
W. C. McDonal 
G. McDonald 
John Falconer 
Cash
James Forman 
Thos E. Atkins 
( lhailes W. Tot 
Jacob Peppard 
Mr l.awrence 
Frank Peppard 
A Friend

Ami
A. Robb 
Townsend A D 
Senator Dicke;
F. 1$ Robb 
D. W. Robb 
J. McKeen 
Thomas Dunla 
Atoheeon Moffi 
J. K. Klderkin 
A. W. Murray 
N. A. Rhodes 
R. N. Davis 
w. T. Pipes 
W. II. Me Dons 
Dr N. Tupper 
W. F. Donkin
G. B. Smith 
Dr C. A. Black 
C. H. Chapmar 
M. D. Pride 
T N. Campbel 
Mark Curry 
J. Alex Christ 
G. W. Christie 
John B. Phali 
Hu|wrt Ixigan 
James Cook 
A. Purdy, Sr. 
William M 
Mrs Hiram HI, 
John Logan 
Samuel Preen 
Herbert M. Cc

- Rubin Hicks
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